Institution Department Course #

Middlesex Community College - CT Science PHY 110
Housatonic Community College Math MATH 137
Housatonic Community College Math MATH 137
Charter Oak State College Math MAT 105
Charter Oak State College Human Resources HRM 310

Charter Oak State College Human Resources HRM 312



Title

Introduction to Physics
Intermediate Algebra Workshop
Intermediate Algebra Workshop

Statistics
Human Resource Management

Employment Law

Term Start Term End
Fall 15 Fall 15

Fall 14 Fall 14
Spring 15 Spring 15
Summer 16 Summer 16
Summer 16 Summer 16
Summer 16 Summer 16



Legacy Resource
Conceptual Physics 12th Ed (ISBN 9780321909107)

Pearson Elem & Intermediate Algebra with MML (ISBN 9781269904834)
Pearson Elem & Intermediate Algebra with MML (ISBN 9781269904834)
Understanding Basic Statistics w/Web Assign Access 7th Ed. (ISBN 13:97813505611351)

Applied Human Resource Management 1st Ed (ISBN: 978-1-4129-5492-1)
Contemporary Employment Law 2nd Ed (ISBN-10: 1454818042 or ISBN-13:
9781454818045)

Legacy Price ($)

v N n

221.75
259.25
259.25

189.55
71.25

153.43



Replacement Resource

Fundamentals of Physics 9th Ed (Boundless)

Intermediate Algebra Student Workbook 1.1 (Premium Source)
Intermediate Algebra Student Workbook 1.1 (Premium Source)
OER text, Openlintro Statistics, 3rd edition (Free download)

Various types of electronic resources

Various types of electronic resources

Replacement Price ($)

S
S
S

29.99
29.25
29.25

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



Beginning Enroliments

Ending Enrollments

Net Savings ($)

Grade Differential (+/-)

24
48
40

48
40

$
$
$

v n

4,602.24
11,040.00
9,200.00

3,196.00
3,196.00

3,196.00




Instructor(s)

Mark Busa (mbusa@mxcc.edu)
Marina Phillips & Michael LaBarbera
Marina Phillips & Michael LaBarbera

Andrew Freedman
Rebecca Natale

Rebecca Natale

Notes

MyOpenMath utilized
MyOpenMath utilized



