Institution	<u>Department</u>	Course #
Middlesex Community College - CT	Science	PHY 110
Housatonic Community College	Math	MATH 137
Housatonic Community College	Math	MATH 137
Charter Oak State College	Math	MAT 105
Charter Oak State College	Human Resources	HRM 310
Charter Oak State College	Human Resources	HRM 312

<u>Title</u>	Term Start	Term End
Introduction to Physics	Fall 15	Fall 15
Intermediate Algebra Workshop	Fall 14	Fall 14
Intermediate Algebra Workshop	Spring 15	Spring 15
Statistics	Summer 16	Summer 16
Human Resource Management	Summer 16	Summer 16
Employment Law	Summer 16	Summer 16

Legacy Resource	Legacy	/ Price (\$ <u>)</u>
Conceptual Physics 12th Ed (ISBN 9780321909107)	\$	221.75
Pearson Elem & Intermediate Algebra with MML (ISBN 9781269904834)	\$	259.25
Pearson Elem & Intermediate Algebra with MML (ISBN 9781269904834)	\$	259.25
Understanding Basic Statistics w/Web Assign Access 7th Ed. (ISBN 13:97813505611351)		
	\$	189.55
Applied Human Resource Management 1st Ed (ISBN: 978-1-4129-5492-1)	\$	71.25
Contemporary Employment Law 2nd Ed (ISBN-10: 1454818042 or ISBN-13:		
9781454818045)	\$	153.43

Replacement Resource	Replacem	ent Price (\$)
Fundamentals of Physics 9th Ed (Boundless)	\$	29.99
Intermediate Algebra Student Workbook 1.1 (Premium Source)	\$	29.25
Intermediate Algebra Student Workbook 1.1 (Premium Source)	\$	29.25
OER text, OpenIntro Statistics, 3rd edition (Free download)		
		\$0.00
Various types of electronic resources		\$0.00
Various types of electronic resources		\$0.00

Beginning Enrollments	Ending Enrollments	Ne	t Savings (\$)	Grade Differential (+/-)
24		\$	4,602.24	
48	48	\$	11,040.00	
40	40	\$	9,200.00	
C	0	\$	3,196.00	
C	0	\$	3,196.00	
C	0	\$	3,196.00	

Instructor(s)

Mark Busa (mbusa@mxcc.edu) Marina Phillips & Michael LaBarbera Marina Phillips & Michael LaBarbera

Andrew Freedman Rebecca Natale

Rebecca Natale

Notes

MyOpenMath utilized MyOpenMath utilized